## OWORD COUNT

## AGENDA REQUEST FORM

" <i>E.</i> li	THE	SCHOO	L BOARD OF BROV	VARD CO	UNTY, FLORIDA		
Eblic School	MEETING DATE	2019-10-	-02 10:05 - School B	oard Oper	ational Meeting	Special Orde	$\dot{\sim}$
TEM No.:	AGENDA ITEM	ITEMS				O Yes	● No
EE-4.	CATEGORY	EE. OFF	ICE OF STRATEGY	& OPERA	ATIONS	Tim	ie
	DEPARTMENT	Procurer	nent & Warehousing	Services		Open A	
TTLE:	9	7-31		7.		Yes	O No
277 (46 5	for Renewal and Reduction	of Spending	Authority - 17-148R - Plu	ımbing Supp	lies		
REQUESTED	ACTION:				Б		
Years; User Dep	partment: Physical Plant Ope lest Plumbing Specialties Inc.	rations; Spe	ending Reduction Reques	ted: \$220,00	). Contract Term: December 2 0; New Award Amount: \$2,280 leach Plumbing Parts Inc.; Sm	0,000; Awarded Vend	dor(s): Apple
SUMMARY EX	XPLANATION AND BA	CKGRO	UND:				
which states that: fendors be renew a copy of the bid of	The term of the bid shall be ved for two (2) additional one	for three (3 (1) year pe ne at: http://	) years, and may, by mute riods".	ual agreemei	, 2020 through December 31, nt between The School Board // OriginalExecutedDocuments_	of Broward County, I	Florida, and the
INANCIAL IN							
	he spending authority reques	ted is \$220	.000. The new spending a	authority will	be \$2.280.000.		
	. 3						
EXHIBITS: (L	.ist)						
9 (5)	iummary (2) Financial An wal Letters-5 (6) Survey	alysis Wor	rksheet (3) Original Ex	ecuted Doo	ruments_17-148R (4) Reco	ommendation Tabi	ulation 12-20-
BOARD ACT	ION:		SOURCE OF ADD	ITIONAL INF	FORMATION:		
APF	ROVED		Name: Sam Bays	X		Phone: 754-3	
(For Official S	school Board Records Office Only	)	Name: Mary C. C	oker		Phone: 754-3	321-0501
THE SCHO Senior Leade	OL BOARD OF BR	ROWAR	D COUNTY, FLO	RIDA	Approved In Open Board Meeting On:	OCT 0 2	42000
Maurice L. W	oods - Chief Strategy &	Operation	ons Officer		Board Meeting On By:	Gleather P. E	nexund
Signature	,,	ao 200 Alianes			1000	School Board	Chair
	Maurice W 9/16/2019, 4:3		1				
	0/10/2013, 4.3	L.UU FIV		I			

Electronic Signature Form #4189 Revised 07/25/2019 RWR/ MLW/MCC/SB:as



## **AGENDA REQUEST FORM**

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

	MEETING DATE	Dec 20 2016	10:35AM - Reg	ular School Board Meet	ing	Special Ord	ler Request No		
ITEM No.:	AGENDA ITEM	OPEN ITEMS	3			Tin			
EE-6.	CATEGORY	EE. OFFICE OF STRATEGY & OPERATIONS							
	DEPARTMENT	Procurement	rocurement & Warehousing Services				Open Agenda  • Yes O No		
FITLE:	of \$500,000 or Greater - 17	′-148R - Plumbina	Supplies		-				
REQUESTED			. D. L (ITD.) O ( -		the second December	b 04 0040 0 V			
epartment: Distr	ict-wide. Award Amount: \$2	,500,000; Awarded	d Vendor(s): Apple \$	ct Term: December 21, 2016, Specialties Inc.; Best Plumbin Business Enterprise Vendor(	g Specialties, In				
SUMMARY E	XPLANATION AND B	ACKGROUND	);						
	sed by Physical Plant Opera			ITB 17-148R. This Bid will be pplies, parts, fixtures, pipe, tu					
_	documents are available on	lline at:							
ttp://www.browa	rd.k12.fl.us/supply/agenda/1	7-148R_ITB_Plun	nbingSupplies.pdf						
CHOOL BO	ARD GOALS:								
	: High Quality Instru	ction (•) Go	oal 2: Continuo	us Improvement	Goal 3: Eff	ective Comm	unication		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
INIANICIAL II	MDACT.								
						41 1 1 4	T: 5 : 1		
he estimated fin	ancial impact to the District			e will come from schools and		perating budgets.	The financial		
he estimated fin	ancial impact to the District			e will come from schools and		perating budgets.	The financial		
he estimated fin	ancial impact to the District					perating budgets.	The financial		
he estimated fin	ancial impact to the District san estimated contract valu					perating budgets.	The financial		
The estimated fin mpact represents	ancial impact to the District san estimated contract value	e; however, the an	mount authorized wi	Il not exceed the contract awa		perating budgets.	The financial		
The estimated fin mpact represents	ancial impact to the District san estimated contract valu	e; however, the an	mount authorized wi	Il not exceed the contract awa		perating budgets.	The financial		
The estimated fin mpact represents	ancial impact to the District san estimated contract value	e; however, the an	mount authorized wi	Il not exceed the contract awa		perating budgets.	The financial		
The estimated fin mpact represents	ancial impact to the District san estimated contract value	e; however, the an	mount authorized wi	Il not exceed the contract awa		perating budgets.	The financial		
he estimated fin npact represents	ancial impact to the District san estimated contract value	e; however, the an	mount authorized wi	Il not exceed the contract awa		perating budgets.	The financial		
he estimated fin npact represents EXHIBITS: (L 1) Executive S	ancial impact to the District of an estimated contract value and estimated contract value.  List)  Summary (2) Recommen	dation Tabulatio	on (3) Financial A	Il not exceed the contract award in a large state of the					
EXHIBITS: (L 1) Executive S	ancial impact to the District san estimated contract values.  List)  Summary (2) Recommen	dation Tabulatio	mount authorized wi	Il not exceed the contract award in a large state of the		Phone: 754-			
EXHIBITS: (L  1) Executive S  BOARD ACT	ancial impact to the District is an estimated contract value.  List)  Summary (2) Recommen	dation Tabulatio	on (3) Financial A  SOURCE OF ADD  ame: Sam Bays	Il not exceed the contract award in a large state of the		Phone: 754-	321-4634		
EXHIBITS: (L (1) Executive S  BOARD ACT	ancial impact to the District of an estimated contract value (ist)  Summary (2) Recommentations:  PROVED  School Board Records Office On	dation Tabulatio	on (3) Financial A  SOURCE OF ADD  ame: Sam Bays  ame: Mary C. C	Il not exceed the contract award in a large state of the			321-4634		
EXHIBITS: (LT) Executive S  BOARD ACT  (For Official S  THE SCHO	ancial impact to the District of an estimated contract value (Section 1).  List)  Summary (2) Recommentation (2) Recommentation (2) Recommentation (3) Recommentation (4) Recommentation (4) Records Office On (4) Records Office	dation Tabulatio	on (3) Financial A  SOURCE OF ADD  ame: Sam Bays  ame: Mary C. C	Il not exceed the contract award in a large state of the	rd amount.	Phone: 754- Phone: 754-	321-4634		
EXHIBITS: (L  1) Executive S  BOARD ACT  (For Official S  THE SCHO  Senior Leade	ancial impact to the District of an estimated contract value (Section 1).  List)  Summary (2) Recommentation (2) Recommentation (2) Recommentation (3) Recommentation (4) Recommentation (4) Records Office On (4) Records Office	dation Tabulatio	source of Add ame: Sam Bays ame: Mary C. C	Il not exceed the contract award in a large state of the	rd amount.	Phone: 754-	321-4634		
EXHIBITS: (L (1) Executive S  BOARD ACT  (For Official S  THE SCHO Senior Leade  Maurice L. W	ancial impact to the District of an estimated contract value (a) an estimated contract value (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	dation Tabulatio	source of Add ame: Sam Bays ame: Mary C. C	nalysis Worksheet  DITIONAL INFORMATION:  Coker  DRIDA  Approved In Open	rd amount.	Phone: 754- Phone: 754-	321-4634		
EXHIBITS: (L (1) Executive S  BOARD ACT  (For Official S THE SCHO Senior Leade Maurice L. W	ancial impact to the District is an estimated contract value.  List)  Gummary (2) Recomment  FION:  Chool Board Records Office On the Column of the Column o	dation Tabulatio	source of Add ame: Sam Bays ame: Mary C. C	nalysis Worksheet  DITIONAL INFORMATION:  Coker  DRIDA  Approved In Open	rd amount.	Phone: 754- Phone: 754-	321-4634		
EXHIBITS: (L (1) Executive S  BOARD ACT  (For Official S  THE SCHO Senior Leade Maurice L. W  Signature	ancial impact to the District is an estimated contract value.  List)  GUN:  CON:  CO	dation Tabulation  Na  ROWARD C  & Operations C	source of Add ame: Sam Bays ame: Mary C. C	nalysis Worksheet  DITIONAL INFORMATION:  Coker  DRIDA  Approved In Open	D CHOLY	Phone: 754- Phone: 754-	321-4634 321-0501 <b>6</b>		